
LOTS 14,15,19,20
IN OR 2544/1362
BRANDIES 2ND ADDN TO CALLAHAN

CALLAHAN BUSINESS CENTER LLC
10416 NEW BERLIN RD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

51-2N-25-4190-0014-0000

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
08

1290.100

US HWY 1, CALLAHAN
05/09/2025 DC

05/09/2025 DC 0.00 167,845 0 0 167,845

STANDARD
1

0
0

167,845
167,845
10,910

156,935
0

156,935
167,845

0

142,668

2544/1362 1/07/2022 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAHRI INDUSTRIES INC

CALLAHAN BUSINESS C

1917/1687 5/12/2014 SW U V 20 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

BAHRI INDUSTRIES IN
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0

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 CI 100.00 265.00 33,569.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 167,845


